
2017 Y೹೿೾ೲ P೼೹ഀೳ೸೭ೳ೫೶ Cೲ೫೷೺ೳ೹೸೽ೲೳ೺೽ Fೳ೸೫೶ R೯೽೿೶೾೽
J೿೸೯ 24-25, 2017

Y-14 M೯೸'೽ F೹ೳ೶
Place Name Member # Club(s) Division Country

1 Xiao, Leon C15-1622  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

2 Qi, Charlson C14-0028  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON   

3T Wu, Alexander C13-0038  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

3T Dong, Darren C13-0013  North York Fencing Centre / Toronto Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

5 Vasiliev, Sacha C14-0680  Ottawa Fencing Club  ON   

6 Wu, Nicholas C13-0039  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

7 Li, Jiaan C15-0090  Vango Toronto Fencing Center / North York Fencing Centre  ON  CAN 

8 LI, James C14-0014  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

9 Karpov, Sergey C14-1357  Ottawa Fencing Club  ON   

10 White-Roy, Nolan C15-0904  Stratford Fencing Club  ON   

11T Wan, Jason C15-0010  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

11T Zhang, Isaac Yun C14-0704  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

13 Fan, Alex C14-0602  North York Fencing Centre  ON   

14 Huang, Max C16-0328  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

15 Sun, Yiming C15-0014  HuaHua Fencing Club    CAN 

16 pighin, gigi C14-1133  My Fencing Club (Toronto)  ON  CAN 

17 Dann, Rory C16-2012  My Fencing Club (Toronto)  ON  CAN 

18 Tan, Connor C15-0601  North York Fencing Centre  ON  CAN 

19 Yule, Conor C16-1687  My Fencing Club (Toronto)  ON   

20 Rawlinson, Taras C15-0048  My Fencing Club (Toronto)  ON   

21 Di Rosa, Orson C15-0484  My Fencing Club (Toronto)  ON  CAN 

Y-14 M೯೸'೽ E೺೯೯
Place Name Member # Club(s) Division Country

1 Douandji, Maxwell C15-1192  Halton Blades Fencing Club  ON   

2 Mu, Luke C16-0281  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

3T Liu, Kenan C15-1869  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

3T Xiao, Leon C15-1622  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

5 Deguchi, Nicolas C15-0583  Halton Blades Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

6 Vinnitchouk, Ted C11-0025  Toronto Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

7 Szabo, Benedek C11-1028  Sword Players  ON  CAN 
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8 Androsyuk, Alexander C14-0002  Sword Players  ON  CAN 

9 Gao, Edmund C16-0804  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

10 Yan, Yuheng C16-0334  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

11 Xian, Riley C15-0024  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

12 Wang, Kevin C16-0688  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

13 Liu, Zachary C15-1225  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

14 Hanxu, Richard C12-2352  Toronto Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

15 Huang, Zhongshuo C15-0138  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON   

16 Hand, Oscar C14-0100  Cutting Edge Fencing  ON   

17 Liu, Frank C15-2102  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

18 Zheng, Alan C16-0518  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

19 Ung, Cadyn C10-0981  Lincoln Fencing Club  ON   

20 Velichko, Stepan C14-0779  Sword Players  ON   

21 Xian, Ryan C15-0023  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

Y-14 Mೳം೯೮ S೫೬೯೼
Place Name Member # Club(s) Division Country

1 Parakh, Pranav C14-0026  Niagara Swords Fencing Club  ON  USA 

2 Jewell, Noah C12-2455  Mustang Sword Club / Excelsior Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

3T Van Der Merwe, Fabian C14-0089  Kingston Fencing Club  ON   

3T Yang, Richard C16-1251  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON   

5 Chen, Jacqueline C15-1889  Axis Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

6 Gu, Samuel C15-1246  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

7 Helpard, Chase C11-0009  Kingston Fencing Club  ON   

8 He, Juncheng C16-0316  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

9 Strzechowski, Antoni C16-1593  University of Toronto Fencing  ON   

10 Alam, Lizzie C14-1399  Bladeworks Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

11 Fy, Jonah C14-0965  Kingston Fencing Club  ON   

Y-14 W೹೷೯೸'೽ F೹ೳ೶
Place Name Member # Club(s) Division Country

1 He, Xiangxin C14-1072  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

2 Lin, Ashley C14-0591  North York Fencing Centre  ON  CAN 

3T Wu, Catherine C15-0002  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON   

3T Sabatini, Isabella Ravenne C13-0762  Stratford Fencing Club  ON   

5 Fang, Serena C10-1896  North York Fencing Centre  ON  CAN 

6 Huang, Sharon C15-2105  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

7 Cheng, Shuoyun(Julia) C15-1039  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 
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8 Li, Jing Han C14-0094  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON   

9 Chen, Jessie C15-0604  North York Fencing Centre  ON  CAN 

10 Zhang, Judy C16-0411  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON   

11 Zhu, Ella C15-2146  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON   

12 Wang, Angelina C15-1858  North York Fencing Centre  ON   

Y-14 W೹೷೯೸'೽ E೺೯೯
Place Name Member # Club(s) Division Country

1 Xu, Grace C15-1892  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

2 Mierczuk, Tessa C16-0090  Sword Players  ON  CAN 

3T Yermolenko, Liza C15-1612  Sword Players  ON  CAN 

3T Yang, Yiling C13-0583  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

5 Belaoussoff, Kira C11-0930  Sword Players  ON  CAN 

6 Mucsi, Angela Lilla C14-0395  Sword Players  ON  CAN 

7 Ning, Emma C15-1897  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

8 Yang, Daisy C16-1648  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON   

9 Hu, Grace C15-1178  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

10 Shen, Stephanie C16-0310  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

11 Kang, Olivia Jihoo C16-0238  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

12 He, Jiayi C16-0761  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON   

13 Shum, Jessica C15-1732  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

14 Jiang, Evelyn C15-0359  Toronto Fencing Club  ON   

15 Wu, Fan C16-1422  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON   

16 Wang, Jacqueline C16-2023  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON   

Y-14 W೹೷೯೸'೽ S೫೬೯೼
Place Name Member # Club(s) Division Country

1 Chen, Jacqueline C15-1889  Axis Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

2 Alam, Lizzie C14-1399  Bladeworks Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

Y-12 M೯೸'೽ F೹ೳ೶
Place Name Member # Club(s) Division Country

1 Wu, Nicholas C13-0039  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

2 Wu, Alexander C13-0038  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

3T Li, Jiaan C15-0090  Vango Toronto Fencing Center / North York Fencing Centre  ON  CAN 

3T Wu, Jerry C15-2209  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

5 Wan, Jason C15-0010  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

6 Yang, Jasper C15-1660  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 
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7 Zhang, Isaac Yun C14-0704  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

8 Huang, Max C16-0328  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

9 Tan, Connor C15-0601  North York Fencing Centre  ON  CAN 

10 Zhao, Michael C14-0045  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

11 Wiese, Gregory C16-0889  Stratford Fencing Club  ON   

12 Liu, Lawrence C15-0015  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

13 Zhou, Jimmy C15-1896  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

14 Gu, Hubert C14-0604  North York Fencing Centre  ON  CAN 

15 Yu, Frederick C16-1774  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON   

16 Di Rosa, Orson C15-0484  My Fencing Club (Toronto)  ON  CAN 

17 DeGroot, Blake C16-0985  Stratford Fencing Club  ON   

18 Gao, Simon C15-0579  North York Fencing Centre  ON  CAN 

Y-12 M೯೸'೽ E೺೯೯
Place Name Member # Club(s) Division Country

1 Yan, Yuheng C16-0334  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

2 Szabo, Domonkos C11-1029  Sword Players  ON  CAN 

3T Liu, Frank C15-2102  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

3T Liu, Zachary C15-1225  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

5 Sheng, Patrick C16-2029  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON   

6 Chai, Jonathan C16-0513  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

7 Velichko, Vanya C14-0793  Sword Players  ON  CAN 

8 Cousins, Cameron C15-1123  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

9 Zhang, Calvin(jiayuan) C16-2030  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON   

10 Melles, Kieran C15-0472  Cutting Edge Fencing  ON   

11 Wang, Aiden Qixian C16-0425  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

12 Zhang, Christopher C15-1475  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON   

13 Li, Eric C16-1786  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON   

Y-12 M೯೸'೽ S೫೬೯೼
Place Name Member # Club(s) Division Country

1 Yang, Richard C16-1251  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON   

2 Offredi, Pierre C15-0563  Kingston Fencing Club  ON   

3T Strzechowski, Antoni C16-1593  University of Toronto Fencing  ON   

3T Helpard, Seth C15-0001  Kingston Fencing Club  ON   

5 Wang, Charles C16-0052  North York Fencing Centre  ON   

6 Chen, John C16-1859  North York Fencing Centre  ON   

7 Fy, Jonah C14-0965  Kingston Fencing Club  ON   
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Y-12 W೹೷೯೸'೽ F೹ೳ೶
Place Name Member # Club(s) Division Country

1 Wu, Catherine C15-0002  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON   

2 Lin, Ashley C14-0591  North York Fencing Centre  ON  CAN 

3T Lin, Selena C14-0620  North York Fencing Centre  ON  CAN 

3T Huang, Sharon C15-2105  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

5 Xie, Zoey C16-0341  Canadian Fencing Academy  ON   

6 Chen, Jessie C15-0604  North York Fencing Centre  ON  CAN 

7 Dai, Vivian C15-0679  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

8 Liu, Ashley C16-0541  Canadian Fencing Academy  ON   

9 Shi, Qin Ling C16-0457  Canadian Fencing Academy  ON   

10 Piafsky, Bella C16-1277  My Fencing Club (Toronto)  ON  CAN 

DNF Turner, Neve C16-0340  My Fencing Club (Toronto)  ON   

Y-12 W೹೷೯೸'೽ E೺೯೯
Place Name Member # Club(s) Division Country

1 Mucsi, Angela Lilla C14-0395  Sword Players  ON  CAN 

2 Ning, Emma C15-1897  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

3T Shum, Jessica C15-1732  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

3T HU, GRACE C15-1178  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

5 Wu, Fan C16-1422  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON   

6 Xuan, Nicole C16-0129  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

7 Shen, Stephanie C16-0310  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

8 Lyu, Carol C16-0790  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON   

Y-10 M೯೸'೽ F೹ೳ೶
Place Name Member # Club(s) Division Country

1 Zhang, Isaac Yun C14-0704  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

2 Liu, Lawrence C15-0015  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

3T Yang, Edward C15-2110  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

3T Zhong, Victor C15-0602  North York Fencing Centre  ON  CAN 

5 Viersen, Xavier C15-2222  Canadian Fencing Academy  ON  CAN 

6 Orr, Spencer C16-0679  Stratford Fencing Club  ON   

7 Fan, Jackson C15-1894  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

8 Tan, Connor C15-0601  North York Fencing Centre  ON  CAN 

9 Tian, Allen C16-0061  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

10 Wei, Michael C16-0285  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 
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11 Xu, XINHAO(SONNY) C16-0441  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

12 Roux, Martin-Oliver C15-0868  Toronto Fencing Club  ON   

13 Peterson, Isaac C16-0931  Stratford Fencing Club  ON   

14 Chen, Derek C15-2114  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON   

15 Gao, Simon C15-0579  North York Fencing Centre  ON  CAN 

16 Wooler, Cameron C16-1667  Stratford Fencing Club  ON   

17 Chen, Ziwen C16-2021  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON   

18 Zhang, Jeffrey C16-1769  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON   

19 Liu, YuCheng C16-1420  Canadian Fencing Academy  ON  CAN 

20 Yang, Kevin C15-0609  North York Fencing Centre  ON   

21 Bogorad, Jason C15-2079  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON   

Y-10 M೯೸'೽ E೺೯೯
Place Name Member # Club(s) Division Country

1 Cousins, Cameron C15-1123  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

2 Chai, Jonathan C16-0513  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

3T Liu, Owen C16-0051  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

3T Wei, Jonny C15-1895  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

5 Wen, Zheng C16-2013  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

6 Wei, Michael C16-0285  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

7 Zeng, Zihan C16-0179  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON   

8 Liu, Lucas C15-1223  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

9 Damjanovic, Marko C15-2214  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

10 Lin, Andrew C16-1794  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON   

11 Fang, Hanning C16-0881  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON   

12 Zhang, Su C16-1005  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON   

Y-10 M೯೸'೽ S೫೬೯೼
Place Name Member # Club(s) Division Country

1 Zeng, Zihan C16-0179  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON   

2 Helpard, Seth C15-0001  Kingston Fencing Club  ON   

3T Hagberg, Oskar C14-1675  Kingston Fencing Club  ON   

3T Wang, Charles C16-0052  North York Fencing Centre  ON   

Y-10 W೹೷೯೸'೽ F೹ೳ೶
Place Name Member # Club(s) Division Country

1 Xiao, Angel (Ruien) C15-1623  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

2 Li, Yu He C16-0157  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 
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3T Lu, Sarah C15-1186  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON  CAN 

3T Yin, Julia C15-1661  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

5 Davies, Ellie C16-0642  Stratford Fencing Club  ON   

6 Xia, Charlene C16-0196  North York Fencing Centre  ON   

7 Hu, Felice C16-1773  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON   

8 Welch, Livia C16-2022  My Fencing Club (Toronto)  ON   

9 Chang, YuMiao C16-1414  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

10 Wang, Angelina C15-1858  North York Fencing Centre  ON   

Y-10 W೹೷೯೸'೽ E೺೯೯
Place Name Member # Club(s) Division Country

1 Xiao, Angel (Ruien) C15-1623  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

2 Xuan, Nicole C16-0129  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

3T Yin, Julia C15-1661  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON  CAN 

3T LI, SURI C15-1280  HuaHua Fencing Club  ON   

5 Wang, Esther C16-2028  Vango Toronto Fencing Center  ON   
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